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
2/2 Tract home. JD.......................$115,000
Remote hunting rec 160 acs. GC...............
.....................................................$115,000
3/1 Walking distance to town. JD.............
.....................................................$114,000
2/2 New updates, deck, off-st prkg. JD.....
.....................................................$105,000
3/1 Two-story in great location. JD....... ....
.......................................................$89,500
3/1 Older home/repo. JD...............$71,200
Large creek front lot, hwy access. CC........
.......................................................$34,900

Addition on concrete foundation incl  
nice liv rm w/woodstove, 3rdBD/2ndBA. 
New metal roof, decks, fenced yard, 
outbldgs. OWC  w/good down. Call for 
details. 260 E Main, LC. $49,500 
RMLS#17268325
#3227A BEAUTIFUL MTN VIEWS FROM 
16.56 ACS. Already has well & ready for 
home of your dreams. Plenty of room for 
whatever you may want to raise. Call 
today for an appointment. Ridge Rd, JD. 
$54,500 RMLS#17216244
#3226C GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO OWN 
YOUR OWN BUSINESS. Figaro’s Pizza is 
an established business in highly visible 
location that offers in-store dining, take 
out & delivery. Products include pizza, 
lasagna, calzone, salads, wings & more. 
825 S Canyon, JD. $269,000 
RMLS#17590343
SOLDS:

Ranchette, hm, corrals, acreage. DV.........
.....................................................$275,000
3/2 on 5 timbered acs w/shop. CC.............
.....................................................$260,000
3/2 Two-story, garage, view. JD..$200,000
3/2 Two-story classic home on lg lot. CC.. .
.....................................................$181,000
Rural 40 +/- Acreage. GC.............$180,000
3/2 Split Level. PC........................$167,500
3/2 Two-story classic home. JD.. .$150,000
3/2 Remodeled, landscaped. JD..$138,000
3/2 Residential on nice lot. CC....$120,000
3/2 MH  on 2 acs w/view. JD.........$99,700
3/1 Newly Remodeled. CC.............$90,000
3/1 Remodeled rental. MV............$86,000
3/1 Hdwood floors, new bath, appls. JD...
.......................................................$75,000
10 acres Canyon Creek w/well, septic. GC. 
.......................................................$73,000
3/2 w/deck, shop. 410 W. 4th, PC. $68,500
3/1 on private street. PC...............$67,500
3/1 Family home w/view. MV........$65,000
2/1 MH on 0.27 ac. JD...................$39,500
2-story on large lot. Auction. JD. .$26,500
Small Acreage, paved access. JD.. $23,000
2/1 On large comm. lot. PC...........$22,000
Large view lot w/utilities. JD........$20,000

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION 

FEATURED PROPERTY

JERRY FRANKLIN, 

GRI (ABR) SRES

Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI

Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN

Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER

Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN

Broker, 541-792-0031

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com

05580

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3228R HOME ON BEAUTIFUL 1.10 
+/- ACS CLOSE TO TOWN YET 
COUNTRY SETTING. Nice 1808 +/- SF 
3BD/2BA built in 1946.  24X24 
detached gar, 1080 +/- SF barn, well, 
pumphouse. Fenced & X-fenced, tall 
shrubs for privacy plus fruit trees. 846 E 
Main, JD. $179,000 RMLS#17001133

NEW LISTINGS:

#3230L NICE LOT IN MT VERNON.
Plenty of room to build home or place  
mfrd hm. Prop had 2 MH on it in  past 
but were removed. City water & sewer 
plus power on prop. Shed, shallow well. 
403 SE Council, MV. $35,000 
RMLS#17337608
#3229R A LITTLE PAINT WILL GO A 
LONG WAY. 1977 Fleetwood 2BD/1BA 
MH w/450 +/- SF addition in 2003. 

Real Estate

For Rent
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